SHD1-AC1026CL Type V Distribution
1634 Latrobe-Derry Road  •  Loyalhanna, PA 15661  •  Phone: (724) 537-4711  •  Fax: (724) 537-9313
www.specialliteproducts.com  •  customer_service@specialliteproducts.com
Standard Photometry for 175 MH
SHD1-AC1026CL-Type V
175W Metal Halide
14,000 Lumen
12’ Mounting Height

SHD1       Type III         50HPS                 BLK
Fitter       Globe     Light Source    Fitter Color
How to Order:  (Example)
 AC1026CL
Conversion Factors for
Alternate Height and Lamps
2.25
New Mounting
Height
8 ft.
Conversion
Factor
.7414 ft.
1.4410 ft.
.74
1.15
.36
  .60
  .67
Alternate
Light Source
70 HPS
150 HPS
70 MH
100 MH
100 HPS
Conversion
Factor
2.15250 HPS
1.46250 MH
8” Neck
OPTIC